
CLASS

PRE PRIMARY

I TO V

VI TO Vill

IX&X

DPS ARA I PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

NET Fee Structure for 2023-24

ADMISSION FEE -

ONE TIME

25000.00

30000.00

30000.00

30000.00

40000.00

ANNUAL FEE -

ANNUAL

10500.00

12000.00

13500.00

14500.00

15000.00

TUITION FEE -

MONTHLY

2750.00

3400.00

3550.00

3550.00

4250.00

Total Payment (At the

time of Admission)

43750.00

52200.00

54150.00

55150.00

67750.00

on the distance.

YrmcipaL
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARA DELHI PUB ICSCHOOV
ARA

TRANSPORTATION FEE
Transportation facility is available for all desirous students. The monthly fee will depend


