DPS ARA | PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

NET Fee Structure for 2023-24

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE - ONE TIME	ANNUAL FEE -	TUITION FEE - MONTHLY	Total Payment (At the time of Admission)
PRE PRIMARY	25000.00	10500.00	2750.00	43750.00
I TO V	30000.00	12000.00	3400.00	52200.00
VI TO VIII	30000.00	13500.00	3550.00	54150.00
IX & X	30000.00	14500.00	3550.00	55150.00
XI	40000.00	15000.00	4250.00	67750.00
TRANSPORTATION FEE		Transportation facility is available for all desirous students. The monthly fee will depend on the distance.		

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ARA

Manager | DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ARA